
Supplier Type Contact Phone E-mail
Airgas Punchout Edgar Smith, Account Manager 323-303-9555 edgar.smith2@airgas.com

Jessica Spencer, District Manager 626-338-9503 Jessica.spencer@airgas.com
Allied Electronics Punchout Jim Brahney, Outside Account Manager 805-306-0336 JIM.BRAHNEY@ALLIEDELEC.COM

Sylvia Govea, Inside Account Manager 805-306-0336 sylvia.govea@na.rsgroup.com
Christine Englund, Branch Manger 714-379-2535 christine.englund@alliedelec.com
Customer Service (General) 866-433-5722

B&H Photo Punchout Ariel Sobin, Business Development 212-239-7500 X 4378 ariels@bhphoto.com
Andrew Zeitz, Lead Account Associate andrewz@bandh.com
Adina Friedman, Account Associate adinaf@bandh.com
Abraham Neumann, Account Associate abrahamn@bandh.com

Bio Rad 
Laboratories Hosted Mary Davis, Instrument Sales Specialist 661-523-8875 mary_davis@bio-rad.com

April Yu, Acccount Executive april_yu@bio-rad.com
CDW Punchout Paul Cardamone, Senior Account Mgr. 866-776-7414 paul.cardamone@cdwg.com

Tyler Quaranta, Field Account Executive 714-325-5713 tylequa@cdw.com
Combi-Blocks Hosted Customer Service (General) 877-525-6257 sales@combi-blocks.com
Digi Key Punchout YC Wang, Global Business Development Director 800-344-4539, x14190 YC.Wang@digikey.com

Kelly Stanley, Principal, Digital Solutions Business Development 800-338-4105, x11266 kelly.stanley@digikey.com
Fisher Scientific 
Company Hosted Sonita Askhavan, Sales Representative II 626-788-7483 Akhavan, Sonita <sonita.akhavan@thermofisher.com>

Rob Laws, Sales Director 951-334-0203 Laws, Rob <rob.laws@thermofisher.com>
Fisher Stockroom Sonita Askhavan, Sales Representative II 626-788-7483 Akhavan, Sonita <sonita.akhavan@thermofisher.com>

Rob Laws, Sales Director 951-334-0203 Laws, Rob <rob.laws@thermofisher.com>
Grainger Punchout Gina Baca, Government Account Manager  213-379-4033 gina.baca@grainger.com
(OMNIA) Graybar 
Electric Company Punchout Matthew McGauley, Account Manager 909-524-9196 matthew.mcgauley@graybar.com

Saul Espinoza, Business Development Manager 909-451-4622
IDT Punchout Josh Buren, Sales Rep 279-201-4771 jburen@idtdna.com

Daniela Junqueira Marosi, Director 858-410-6668 djmarosi@idtdna.com
Kurt J Lesker Punchout Michael Valentich, Account Development Coordinator 800 245 1656  michaelv@lesker.com 

Gabe Duchene, Regional Sales Manager 209-401-6453
Laragen Punchout Jin Ling, President 310 280 0804 jin@laragen.com
ThermoFisher/Life 
Technologies Hosted Ashley Manderville, Senior Biosciences Account Manager 760-717-6789 ashley.manderville@thermofisher.com 

Dan McCutcheon, SR. District Sales Manager 760-216-2681 daniel.mccutcheon@thermofisher.com
McMaster Carr Punchout Customer Service (General) 562-692-5911 la.sales@mcmaster.com
MSC Industrial Punchout Todd Lipson, Gov't Business Development Executive 949-391-5477 todd.lipson@mscdirect.com
New England 
Biolabs Inc. Hosted Brian Prazinko, Regional Manager 415-244-9597 Prazinko, Brian <Prazinko@neb.com>
Newark Punchout Greg Fell, Outside Account Manager 909-677-7548 gfell@newarkinone.com
Newport Hosted Clark Tooly, Sr. Regional Sales Manager 949-304-0330 clark.tooly@mksinst.com

Ana Fernandez, Customer Serv. Manager 949-253-1434 ana.fernandez@mksinst.com
Office Depot Punchout Paul Corrigan, Service Consultant paul.corrigan@odpbusiness.com
Office Solutions Punchout Heather Moser-Jones, Account Manager 562-879-7150 hmoserjones@officesolutions.com
Perkin Elmer Hosted Michele Romero, Senior Sales Manager 805-578-3434 Michele.Romero@perkinelmer.com
Qiagen Inc. Hosted Elizabeth Bode, Customer Solutions Manager 661-289-1003 elizabeth.bode@qiagen.com
SAS Bookstore Hosted Karyn Seixas, Retail Store and Licensing Manager 626-395-3289 karyn@caltech.edu
Sherwin Williams Hosted Rudy J Martinez, Account Manager 626-416-6930 rudy.j.martinez@sherwin.com
Sigma-Aldrich/ 
MilliporeSigma Punchout Tiffany Nguyen, Research Account Manager 424-353-1880 tiffany.nguyen@milliporesigma.com
Thorlabs Punchout Allison Vanjahnke, Account Manager 973-300-3000 avanjahnke@thorlabs.com
Typecraft Punchout David Allen, Sales Representative 626-795-8093 David Allen <dallen@typecraft.com>
USA Scientific Hosted Trinity Dorger, Sales Director 800-872-3847 x539 tdorger@usascientific.com
VWR International Punchout BreAnne Custodio, Regional Sales Director 858-209-3234 BreAnne Custodio <breAnne.custodio@avantorsciences.com>

Sepee Moin , Vice President of Sales 925-699-3562 sepee.moin@avantorsciences.com
VWR Stockroom BreAnne Custodio, Regional Sales Director BreAnne Custodio <breAnne.custodio@avantorsciences.com>

Sepee Moin , Vice President of Sales 925-699-3562 sepee.moin@avantorsciences.com
Furniture Specialist- Kimberly Keil-Naji 661-645-9915  kimberly.naji@avantorsciences.com Furniture Team Director Brett Lee 385-237-6272 Brett.lee@avantorsciences.com
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